Kenton County School District
Leave of Absence Requests

Board Meeting Date: 7/2/2018

The following employees have requested a leave of absence and request Board approval:

Employee Name
Bondick, Daniel
Cornett, Linda
Farris, Carole
Foster, Amanda
Goodman, Julia
Greene, Jordan
Hahnel, Jennah
Holthaus, Jill
Kelly, Emily
Lepley, Jessica
Matt, Kelly
Nitschke, Jessica
Seever, Debbie
Snow, Megan
Sironen, Sarh
Stacy, Allison
Stammer, Genna
Teke, Katelyn
Whelan, Amy
Wilson, Lindsay

Employee Name
N/A

Position

Asst Plant Manager

Cafeteria Worker
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Position

Start Date of Leave Amended:

N/A

Employee Name
N/A

Position

Return Date from Leave Amended:

Employee Name

N/A

Employee Name

N/A

Position

Position

Recommended for Approval:

Location
Turkey Foot
Ft. Wright
SVA

Kenton
Beechgrove
Taylor Mill
Dixie

Scott High
Scott High
Kenton Elem
Beechgrove
Beechgrove
Transportation
Scott High
Taylor Mill
Simon Kenton
River Ridge
SVA

Ryland Heights
Ft. Wright

Start Date

06/12/2018
05/25/2018
7/10/2018
6/24/2018
06/01/2018
8/13/2018
8/14/2018
5/23/2018
7/5/2018
8/13/2018
7/9/2018
9/8/2018
05/01/2018
5/23/2018
5/10/2018
9/14/2018
9/10/2018
8/11/2018
7/2/2018
9/12/2018

Not Recommended for Approval:

Location

Amended Leave:

Location

Location

Original Start

Start Date

Due to Return

August 13, 2018
TBD
8/13/2018
06/15/2018
11/5/2018
10/24/2018
TBD
10/3/2018
TBD
9/4/2018
11/19/2018
TBD
7/4/2018
10/9/2018
12/7/2018
1/3/2019
TBD
8/13/2018
11/26/2018

Due to Return

Amended Start

Start Date

Original return date

Cancelled Leave Request:

Location
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Start Date

Due to Return

Return date

Amended Return




