Kenton County School District Leave of Absence Requests Board Meeting Date: 7/2/2018

The following employees have requested a leave of absence and request Board approval:

Recommended for Appro	val:
-----------------------	------

Employee Name	<u>Position</u>	<u>Location</u>	Start Date	Due to Return
Bondick, Daniel	Asst Plant Manager	Turkey Foot	06/12/2018	
Cornett, Linda	Cafeteria Worker	Ft. Wright	05/25/2018	August 13, 2018
Farris, Carole	Teacher	SVA	7/10/2018	TBD
Foster, Amanda	Teacher	Kenton	6/24/2018	8/13/2018
Goodman, Julia	Teacher	Beechgrove	06/01/2018	06/15/2018
Greene, Jordan	Teacher	Taylor Mill	8/13/2018	11/5/2018
Hahnel, Jennah	Teacher	Dixie	8/14/2018	10/24/2018
Holthaus, Jill	Teacher	Scott High	5/23/2018	TBD
Kelly, Emily	Teacher	Scott High	7/5/2018	10/3/2018
Lepley, Jessica	Teacher	Kenton Elem	8/13/2018	TBD
Matt, Kelly	Teacher	Beechgrove	7/9/2018	9/4/2018
Nitschke, Jessica	Teacher	Beechgrove	9/8/2018	11/19/2018
Seever, Debbie	Secretary	Transportation	05/01/2018	TBD
Snow, Megan	Teacher	Scott High	5/23/2018	7/4/2018
Sironen, Sarh	Teacher	Taylor Mill	5/10/2018	10/9/2018
Stacy, Allison	Teacher	Simon Kenton	9/14/2018	12/7/2018
Stammer, Genna	Teacher	River Ridge	9/10/2018	1/3/2019
Teke, Katelyn	Teacher	SVA	8/11/2018	TBD
Whelan, Amy	Teacher	Ryland Heights	7/2/2018	8/13/2018
Wilson, Lindsay	Teacher	Ft. Wright	9/12/2018	11/26/2018

Not Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name	<u>Position</u>	Location	Start Date	Due to Return
N/A				

Amended Leave:

Start Date of Leave Amended:

N/A

Employee Name Position Location Original Start Amended Start Return date

N/A

Return Date from Leave Amended:

<u>Employee Name</u> <u>Position</u> <u>Location</u> <u>Start Date</u> <u>Original return date</u> <u>Amended Return</u>

N/A

Cancelled Leave Request:

<u>Employee Name</u> <u>Position</u> <u>Location</u> <u>Start Date</u> <u>Due to Return</u>

N/A